
Style Code:

Style Name:

Retail Copy:

Colours: Sizes:
001 Black / White / White SM-3XL
035 Steel /  / White SM-3XL
400 Royal / Royal / White SM-3XL
410 Midnight Navy /  / White SM-3XL

The original water-repellent lightweight fleece. We combined the comfort and warmth of a sweater, 
the performance of our stretchy, lightweight fleece, and the rain protection of a jacket. You’ll wear it 
all season.

UA Storm SweaterFleece QZ LB

1383256

Product Image

Under Armour Product Specification Sheet - 2024



Sizes to Fit:

SM
MD
LG
XL
XXL
3XL

Fabric Name: Storm SweaterFleece

Fabric Content: 88% PolyesterCationic,12% Polyester

Fabric Weight: 250g

Garment Weight:

Carton Weight:

Carton Qty: 24

Pack Qty: N/A

Key Features: Lightweight fleece
Water repellent
Stretchy

Wash Care Instructions:
Machine wash cold with like colors
Do not use softeners
Use only non-chlorine bleach when needed
Tumble dry low
Do not iron
Do not dry clean

44-46

Waist (in)
28-29
30-32
34-36
38-40
42-44

Chest (in)

52-54
50-52
46-48
42-44
38-40
34-36


	Sheet1

