

Under Armour Product Specification Sheet - 2024

Style Code: 1383256

Style Name: UA Storm SweaterFleece QZ LB



Retail Copy:

The original water-repellent lightweight fleece. We combined the comfort and warmth of a sweater, the performance of our stretchy, lightweight fleece, and the rain protection of a jacket. You'll wear it all season.

Colours:		Sizes:
001	Black / White / White	SM-3XL
035	Steel / / White	SM-3XL
400	Royal / Royal / White	SM-3XL
410	Midnight Navy / / White	SM-3XL

Sizes to Fit:

	Chest (in)	Waist (in)
SM	34-36	28-29
MD	38-40	30-32
LG	42-44	34-36
XL	46-48	38-40
XXL	50-52	42-44
3XL	52-54	44-46

Fabric Name: Storm SweaterFleece

Fabric Content: 88% PolyesterCationic,12% Polyester

Fabric Weight: 250g

Garment Weight:

Carton Weight:

Carton Qty: 24

Pack Qty: N/A

Key Features: Lightweight fleece

Water repellent

Stretchy

Wash Care Instructions:

Machine wash cold with like colors
Do not use softeners
Use only non-chlorine bleach when needed
Tumble dry low
Do not iron
Do not dry clean